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B17/4 FOOTBALLER CLASS LOCO 5 POLE
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LIST OF SPARES

Description
Loco Footplate Collector Assembly
Close Coupling Assembly
Coupling Rods and Valve Gear
Loco Wheel and Axle
Motion Bracket and Cylinder Block
Front Bogie
Chassis Bottom
Ringfield Gear Set
Ringfield Spur Gear
Armature / Commutator
Ringfield Cover Plate Set
Carbon Brush and Spring
Tender Collector with Assembly Wires
Traction Tyres
Ringfield Wheel and Axle Set
Drive Unit
Tender Chassis Complete
Buffers
Couplings
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R2273
X8700
X8703
X8698
X8940
X8935
X8936
L5301/1
X9023
X9061
X9024
X9057
X8466
X8932
X8030
X8934/5P
X8938/5P
X8939
X8144
X8025

R2319
X9140
X8703
X8698
X8940
X9141
X8936
L5301/1
X9023
X9061
X9024
X9057
X8466
X8932
X8030
X8933/5P
X8937/5P
X9142
X8144
X8025

NOTE: All items marked * are contained in small parts pack X8272

R2532
X9419
X8703
X8698
X8940
X9420
X8936
L5301/1
X9023
X9061
X9024
X9057
X8466
X8932
X8030
X8934/5P
X8938/5P
X9421
X8144
X8025
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